
 
 

City of Shoreline 
RB Overcrossing Bridge Replacement 

Bid No. 3503 
 

Awarded to: CA Carey Corporation 

COMPANY NAME Base Bid Amount 

Serpanok Construction Inc. $1,622,255.00 
CA Carey Corporation $1,838,336.00 
Scarsella Brothers $1,968,233.80 
Advanced Construction $2,028,066.00 
Harbor Pacific Construction $2,060,000.00 
Guy F. Atkinson Construction $2,370,656.00 
Construct Co. $2,518,065.24 

 


